Integrated Metering Systems, Inc.
11701 S Belcher Rd, Ste 123
Largo, FL 33773
Phone: 800.488.3594
Fax: 727.539.1984
Email: sales@imsmeters.com
Website: imsmeters.com
Ten-Year Warranty Metering Excellence Since 1989

                                          Metering Excellence Since 1989 Ten-Year Warranty
Series 1000
Single Element Series 1000 Hookup Diagram
IMS recommends solid core transformers (CT’s) for revenue grade billing. Our 100A & 200A color coded CT’s (to the right) assist with
correct installation by indicating phase monitored. Split core CT’s (to the right) are also available upon request for applications where
power cannot interrupted during installation. Our 100A, 200A, and 400A  split core models offer a 1% accuracy. All IMS 100A and
200A solid core and 100A, 200A, 400A split core CT’s have built in open circuit protection which prevents high voltage from appearing
on secondary leads if wires become disconnected while CT is under load.
Technical Specification
                                          Metering Excellence Since 1989 Ten-Year Warranty
Series 1000
Single Element Series 1000 Model Number and UPC List
Meter Model Phases # Wires Voltage
Current
Rating UPC Environment CT Type
S1120N010101100 1 2 120V 100A  Indoor Solid Core
S1120R010101100 1 2 120V 100A Outdoor  Solid Core
S1120N010102100 1 2 120V 200A  Indoor Solid Core
S1120R010102100 1 2 120V 200A  Outdoor  Solid Core
S1277N010101100 1 2 277V 100A  Indoor Solid Core
S1277R010101100 1 2 277V 100A Outdoor  Solid Core
S1277N010102100 1 2 277V 200A Indoor  Solid Core
S1277R010102100 1 2 277V 200A Solid Core Outdoor
                                          Metering Excellence Since 1989 Ten-Year Warranty
Series 1000
Single Element Series 1000 Model Number and UPC List
Meter Model Phases # Wires Voltage